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The menu of Chicken Maison from Redondo Beach includes 170 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $12.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. Chicken Maison, located in
the vibrant Redondo Beach, CA, is a delightful Mediterranean restaurant boasting an impressive 4.5-star rating.

Open daily from 10:30 AM to 9:00 PM, it's the perfect spot to satisfy your culinary cravings. Curious about the

ambiance or need to reserve a table? Give them a call at (310) 725-0035. Prefer dining at home? You can
conveniently order your favorite dishes through Uber Eats or DoorDash. With a variety of vegetarian options
available, Chicken Maisoén caters to diverse tastes. If you're in the mood for something different, don't miss out
on nearby gems like Top Tenders and Four Brothers Burger Grill. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish—feel
free to leave a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA

Entrées

GRAPE LEAVES $6.8

10 Most Popular

TABBOULEH

Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Falafel

FALAFEL SANDWICH

Vegetarian
CAULIFLOWER

Main Dishes
PASTA WITH PESTO

Sauces

GARLIC SAUCE

House Specialties

CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $6.8

Halloumi & Falafel

FALAFEL PLATE $16.8

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Hot Drinks

TEA

Bread

PITA

Entree

SALMON ALFREDO $20.5

Variety Meals

FOUNTAIN COKE $3.0

Popular Items

LARGE TABBOULEH SALAD $19.8

Fountain & Caned Soda
FOUNTAIN SPRITE $3.0

Plates And Sandwiches

GYRO PLATE $18.0

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES
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80z And 160z Dressings

160Z DRESSING $9.0

Mexican Street Tacos
GRILLED CHICKEN

Healthy Side Orders
$4.25 Each

GREEK COLESLAW $6.8

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Salad

COLE SLAW
GREEN SALAD $6.8

Drinks

MAISON ICED TEA $4.0
MAISON MINT ICED TEA $4.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES $6.8

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLES
MAISON POTATO SALAD $6.8

Chicken Dishes

GARLIC CHICKEN
LEMON CHICKEN

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA
JUICE

Indian Rice
GARLIC RICE
LEMON RICE

Mixed Specialties

KEBAB
BAKLAVA

Uncategorized

MEDITERRANEAN FRIES
SMALL CHICKEN SOUP

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN KEBAB
WHOLE CHICKEN ORIGINAL

Starters

SALMON FILLET PLATE
LARGE LENTIL SOUP
EXTRA PITA BREAD

Gyros
s GYROS
B\ CHICKEN GYRO

SPICY GYRO
SANDWICH

$6.8
$10.0

$29.5

$20.5
$14.5
$0.5

$14.3
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Beverages
BOTTLED EVIAN WATER
FOUNTAIN DIET COKE
FOUNTAIN LEMONADE

Plates

SPICY GYRO PLATE

MEDITERRANEAN VEGGIE
VARIETY

SOLE FILLET PLATE

Restaurant Category
GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

FRENCH

Soups

CHICKEN SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

LARGE CHICKEN SOUP
SMALL LENTIL SOUP

Dessert

BROWNIES

MAISON HOUSEMADE BAKLAVA
MAISON HOUSEMADE BROWNIE
HONEY-STACHIO PITA CHIPS

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO
FETTUCCINE
FETTUCCINE PESTO
SPICY FETTUCCINE

$3.8
$3.0
$3.0

$19.3
$19.3

$16.8

$15.0
$9.3

$4.8
$4.8
$6.0

$19.3
$19.3

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

Grilled Kabob Combos

CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
KABOB

SPICY CHICKEN AND VEGETABLE
KABOB

STEAK AND VEGETABLE KABOB
KAFTA AND VEGETABLE KABOB

SALMON AND VEGETABLE
KABOB

Rotisserie Combos
1/4 CHICKEN ORIGINAL

1/2 CHICKEN ORIGINAL

1/4 LEMON BASIL CHICKEN

1/2 LEMON BASIL CHICKEN
WHOLE LEMON BASIL CHICKEN
1/4 SPICY CHICKEN

1/2 SPICY CHICKEN

WHOLE SPICY CHICKEN

Extras/Sauces
PITA PACK (12 HALVES)
2 OZ TAHINI

4 OZ TZATZIKI

4 OZ SPICY HUMMUS

4 OZ SPICY GARLIC

4 OZ LEMON BASIL

16 OZ GARLIC SAUCE
32 OZ GARLIC SAUCE

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE

$16.3

$16.8

$19.3
$19.3

$21.8

$14.5
$17.5
$15.8
$18.8
$31.8
$15.8
$18.8
$31.8

$2.3
$0.8
$2.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$9.0
$17.0
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MASHED POTATOES
RICE

FRENCH FRIES
CHICKEN KABOB A LA CARTE
SPICY COLESLAW

SPICY HUMMUS

SPICY POTATO SALAD
EXTRA GARLIC SAUCE
2 OZ TZATZIKI

4 OZ. HUMMUS
HUMMUS PITA

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK
FISH

PASTA
SOUP
MEAT

PANINI

LAMB

ROASTED CHICKEN
SALAD

NOODLES

BREAD

Ingredients Used
% GARLIC
ZUCCHINI
VEGETABLES

SALMON

$8.8
$6.8
$6.8
$6.8
$0.8
$1.0

BEEF

CHILI

PORK MEAT
POTATOES
BROCCOLI
CARROTS
SHRIMP
MINT
SPINACH
WHITE RICE

A La Carte

SPICY CHICKEN KABOB A LA
CARTE

STEAK KABOB A LA CARTE
KAFTA KABOB A LA CARTE
SALMON KABOB A LA CARTE
VEGETABLE KABOB A LA CARTE
SALMON FILLET A LA CARTE

1/4 ORIGINAL CHICKEN A LA
CARTE

1/4 SPICY LEMON GARLICA LA
CARTE

1/4 CHICKEN LEMON BASIL ALA
CARTE

1/2 ORIGINAL CHICKEN A LA
CARTE

1/2 CHICKEN LEMON BASIL A LA
CARTE

1/2 SPICY LEMON GARLIC
CHICKEN A LA CARTE

WHOLE ORIGINAL CHICKEN A LA
CARTE

WHOLE SPICY LEMON GARLIC A
LA CARTE

WHOLE CHICKEN LEMON BASIL A
LA CARTE

$6.8

$8.8

$12.5
$10.0
$15.0

$5.5
$15.0

$8.0

$9.8

$9.8

$11.5

$14.0

$13.3

$20.5

$21.8

$21.8
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Salads

4 SALAD
ﬂ.. “% ¥ GREEK SALAD
¥ COLESLAW
HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
SIDE SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD
POTATO SALAD
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD $16.8

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD

SPICY SPINACH CHINESE
CHICKEN SALAD

MAISON SPECIAL SALAD

GREEK SALAD

KALE CHICKEN SALAD

LEMON GARLIC CHICKEN SALAD
SMALL TABOULEH SALAD

GYRO SALAD

SOLE GREEK SALAD

QUINOA SALAD

Chicken Maison

2709 Manhattan Beach Blvd, Opening Hours:
90278, Redondo Beach, US, Monday 10:30 -21:00
United States Tuesday 10:30 -21:00

Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 10:30 -21:00
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